Bank reconciliation

HSBC31.12.22

less

Rectory expenses
Unpresented cheque

Friends

Deposit
Assets

Assets 1.1.22
Bank
Investments

Funds expenditure
Investment
investment sales

Net movement in value

Assets31.12.22
Bank
Investments

2022
17,755.10

3,196.00

2,248.50

12,310.60

525.90

12,836.50

145.00

12,981.50

11,803.97

198,669.00

210,472.97

-57,286.00
0.00
58,464.00

115,001.00

326,651.97

12,981.50
313,670.00

326,651.50

1.1.22

2021
10,951.50

707.47

11,658.97

145.00

11,803.97

21,582.00

218,061.00

239,643.00

-49,778.00

40,000.00
-19,392.00

210,473.00

11,804.00
198,669.00

210,473.00

Movement in value
31.12.21
1.1.21

31.12.22
1.1.22

198,669.00

218,061.00

-19,392.00

313,670.00
198,669.00

115,001.00

Changein value ofinvestments

Investment
Sales

Residual
Changein value

2022 2021
200,000.00 0.00
-58,464.00 -40,000.00
-26,535.00 20,608.00
115,001.00 -19,392.00



